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0.13.12
0.13.07

TEMPO
TEMPO DAY 1 TEMPO DAY 2

0.12.17
0.13.36

CLASSIFICA FINALE ALLIEVE

SOMMA TEMPI

0.25.29
0.26.43

CURZIO LUCIA
NOGARA ROSANNA (IND)
BRANDI ANDREINA
PRADEL MERYL

PACOR MARTA
GRISONI VALERIA (IND)
LORGIO ALESSIA
ALBANO ALESSIA
SPRECA MARIA

ZUPIN MADDALENA
TROTTER MONICA
RESCH VALENTINA (IND)
RONDA MICHELA (IND)
TOPAZIO VALENTINA
TESTOLIN NICOLE
MENCHI CLAUDIA

DEL DON EMA

RUFINI FLAVIA
TOPAZIO FRANCESCA
IACARELLA MICHELA
RIGA MONICA

PERICO IANIRA
SPECCHI CHIARA
GOBBER YLENIA (IND)
DI BENEDETTO CHIARA
BERTOIA ELEONORA
DEGLI UBERTI CATERINA
SETTA ERIKA (IND)
BUSI FRANCESCA
THOENI STEFANIE
CESTELLINI AGNESE
LEITER ELISABETH
CAVALLARI ELENA
BATTAGLIA PAOLA
LAYOUDI AHJAR
FELICIANI CATERINA
PESENTI FRANCESCA
TOTA ERICA

MELIS FRANCESCA
FABRIZI SARA
LISEWSKA PATRIZIA
BALLERINI IRENE
CAZZETTA GIORGIA
CHIUSSI ALESSANDRA
CECCHETTI TIZIANA
PILSER VALERIA
PULIGA GLORIA

GRITTI CATERINA
MARROCU SILVIA (IND)
GRASSI GIULIA (IND)
SATTA CLAUDIA
GALLUZZI MARIKA
RIPA RACHELE

1ZZ0O LUCIA
GALANDRINI MARTA
MARSONER TANJA
NOASCONE CAROLINA
FIESOLI MARIA CHIARA

MACCHIARULO VALENTINA

MARTIGNANI FEDERICA
GLORIO FRANCESCA
ZAMBELLI MICHELA
CERASOLI JESSICA
TINELLI CHIARA
TIBERI ARIANNA
BANCONE MARIA
FRANCIOSI VALENTINA
GADLER MELISSA
VELTRE MARIACRISTINA
RAFFA VALENTINA
TRISOLINI MARIANA
SALVATORE KATIA
TOLDO MARTA

BLOISE GIULIA

IVREA

I-GRASSI LECCO
CAVOUR ROMA
FELTRE

OBERDAN TS
I-PETRARCA TS
OBERDAN TS
OBERDAN TS
CAVOUR ROMA
OBERDAN TS
FELTRE

1-RG BOLZANO
I-TRON SCHIO
KLEE GENOVA
AOSTA

CAVOUR ROMA
FELTRE

CAVOUR ROMA
KLEE GENOVA
IVREA

FELTRE

TUROLDO ZOGNO
OBERDAN TS
I-PRIMIERO
IVREA

IVREA

CAVOUR ROMA
1-VICO SULMONA
TUROLDO ZOGNO
MERANO

TERNI

MERANO

FELTRE
SPADAFORA
CANOSSA

TERNI

TUROLDO ZOGNO
CASTELLANETA
ITI ORISTANO
L'AQUILA
SPADAFORA
PASCOLI FIRENZE
CANOSSA
CANOSSA
MACERATA
MERANO

ITI ORISTANO
TUROLDO ZOGNO
I-ORISTANO
I-MONTEVARCHI
ITI ORISTANO
CASTELLANETA
SPADAFORA

M SPARANISE
MACERATA
MERANO

IVREA

PASCOLI FIRENZE
TERNI
L.S.CASTROVILLARI
MACERATA
TUROLDO ZOGNO
L'AQUILA
CANOSSA
MACERATA
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L'AQUILA
S.MICHELE ADIGE
M SPARANISE
SPADAFORA
CASTELLANETA
ISISS BOIANO
S.MICHELE ADIGE
L.S.CASTROVILLARI

PIE
LOM
LAZ
VEN
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
LAZ
FVG
VEN
ADI
VEN
LIG
AOS
LAZ
VEN
LAZ
LIG
PIE
VEN
LOM
FVG
TRE
PIE
PIE
LAZ
ABR
LOM
ADI
UMB
ADI
VEN
SIC
EMI
UMB
LOM
PUG
SAR
ABR
SIC
TOS
EMI
EMI
MAR
ADI
SAR
LOM
SAR
TOS
SAR
PUG
SIC
CAM
MAR
ADI
PIE
TOS
UMB
CAL
MAR
LOM
ABR
EMI
MAR
BAS
ABR
TRE
CAM
SIC
PUG
MOL
TRE
CAL
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55
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86
74
58
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50
83
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96
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92
80
81
120
120
88
90
120
94
120
120
120
98
100
120
120

144
145
146
147
150
150
152
156
157
160
163
169
169
169
170
172
175
176
177
187
188
189
191
200
201
204
205
208
210
212
214
215
216
217
218
220
240
240

CERENZIA GIULIA
CONTI ELISA
BENVENUTI JENNIFER

MASTROIANNI MARIA NIVES

PEDRINI SILVIA (IND)
ARDIZZONE ROSARIA

PEROTTI NIGRA VALERIA

LIGATO MARIAPIA
GALLI CHIARA

CELI VERONICA
D*AMBROSIO ERICA
DOGANIERI TIZIANA
LADURNER JULIA

MAZZOTTA SILVIA (IND)

BAITELLA SILVIA
SERRA GIULIA

SCHIAVONE VERONICA

FARANDA ANNA
BUCCI MICHELA
DE STAVOLA MARINA

LA ROCCA ANTONELLA (IND)
MEZZERO ALESSANDRA

DI FRANCESCO NOEMI
MACRI* FRANCESCA
HENRY MARGHERITA
STAVOLA MARINA
ORSINI CAMILLA
MOLA ANTONELLA
BIESUZ MARTINA
BELLINSAZ ALESSIA
MAINOLFI ROBERTA
BRIGANTE TANIA
ZACCARO AGNESE
SPERA ADELAIDE
GUISA STEFANIA

MAGIONAMI MARTINA

BICH VALERIE
CARLOMAGNO ERIKA

PASCOLI FIRENZE
MACERATA
S.MICHELE ADIGE
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I-CASALECCHIO
SPADAFORA
AOSTA
M SPARANISE
PASCOLI FIRENZE
TERNI
L'AQUILA

ISISS BOIANO
MERANO

I-BRINDISI
S.MICHELE ADIGE

ITI ORISTANO
CASTELLANETA
AOSTA
ISISS BOIANO
M SPARANISE
I-CASTROVILLARI
M SPARANISE
L'AQUILA
L.S.CASTROVILLARI
AOSTA
M SPARANISE
TERNI
L.S.CASTROVILLARI
S.MICHELE ADIGE
ITI ORISTANO
ISISS BOIANO
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L.S.CASTROVILLARI
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CASTELLANETA
PASCOLI FIRENZE
AOSTA

TOS
MAR
TRE
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EMI
SIC
AOS
CAM
TOS
UMB
ABR
MOL
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TRE
SAR
PUG
AOS
MOL
CAM
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ABR
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AOS
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ITCG V.D'ALESSANDRO LAGONEGRO PZ BAS



